
Statement Date: 10/01/20-10/31/20
Account Number: 6607

Austin Pankratz
4184 Howard Ave
Los Alamitos, CA 90720

217 Centre Street, #180, New York, NY 10013

current.com

support.current.com

1-888-851-1172

CHECKING ACCOUNT

SUMMARY OF ACTIVITY SINCE LAST STATEMENT

BEGINNING BALANCE DATE: 10/01/20

$14.76
DEPOSITS/ MISC CREDITS TOTAL: 16

$1,158.12
WITHDRAWALS/ MISC DEBITS TOTAL: 41

$1,172.88

ENDING BALANCE DATE: 10/31/20

$0.00
SERVICE CHARGE

$4.99

STATEMENT DETAILS

DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

STARTING BALANCE $14.76

10/01/20 Purchase GOOGLE*PINGER INC      G.CO 
HELPPAY#CAUS

G Co Helppay, CA $5.34 $9.42

10/01/20 Transfer from Wallet $50.00 $59.42

10/01/20 Purchase POSTMATES TIP          SAN 
FRANCISCOCAUS

San Francisco, CA $1.00 $58.42

10/01/20 Purchase POSTMATES TEMP AUTH    SAN 
FRANCISCOCAUS

San Francisco, CA $23.00 $35.42

10/02/20 Transfer from Wallet $100.00 $135.42

10/02/20 Purchase POSTMATES TEMP AUTH    SAN 
FRANCISCOCAUS

San Francisco, CA $36.97 $98.45

10/02/20 Transfer from Wallet $15.00 $113.45

10/04/20 Purchase POSTMATES TEMP AUTH    SAN 
FRANCISCOCAUS

San Francisco, CA $19.79 $93.66

10/05/20 Purchase POSTMATES TIP          SAN 
FRANCISCOCAUS

San Francisco, CA $2.37 $91.29

10/05/20 Purchase POSTMATES TEMP AUTH    SAN 
FRANCISCOCAUS

San Francisco, CA $23.91 $67.38
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DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

10/06/20 Purchase POSTMATES TEMP AUTH    SAN 
FRANCISCOCAUS

San Francisco, CA $15.27 $52.11

10/06/20 Purchase POSTMATES TIP          SAN 
FRANCISCOCAUS

San Francisco, CA $2.87 $49.24

10/08/20 Purchase UBR* PENDING.UBER.COM  SAN 
FRANCISCOCAUS

San Francisco, CA $18.13 $31.11

10/08/20 Purchase POSTMATES TEMP AUTH    SAN 
FRANCISCOCAUS

San Francisco, CA $19.56 $11.55

10/13/20 Purchase POSTMATES TIP          SAN 
FRANCISCOCAUS

San Francisco, CA $1.00 $10.55

10/13/20 Deposit DIRECT DEP $498.53 $509.08

10/14/20 Account Charge October Subscription Payment $4.99 $504.09

10/14/20 Purchase POSTMATES TEMP AUTH    SAN 
FRANCISCOCAUS

San Francisco, CA $71.76 $432.33

10/14/20 Transfer to Wallet $400.00 $32.33

10/14/20 Purchase EPOCH  *ICFTECHNOL     EPOCH.COM    
CAUS

Epoch Com, CA $4.24 $28.09

10/14/20 Transfer from Wallet $50.00 $78.09

10/14/20 Transfer to Wallet $35.00 $43.09

10/14/20 Purchase CSNFEE.COM             8888292551   
GAUS

8888292551, GA $0.99 $42.10

10/14/20 Purchase CASH APP*TAYLOR*ADD CASVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $5.00 $37.10

10/14/20 Transfer from Wallet $30.00 $67.10

10/14/20 Purchase CASH APP*TAYLOR*ADD CASVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $60.00 $7.10

10/14/20 Transfer from Wallet $50.00 $57.10

10/14/20 Purchase CYPRESS UNION          CYPRESS        
CA

Cypress, CA $7.14 $49.96

10/15/20 Purchase TURC'S                 SUNSET BEACH CAUS Sunset Beach, CA $21.50 $28.46

10/15/20 Purchase Subway 50380           Los Alamitos 
CAUS

Los Alamitos, CA $13.89 $14.57

10/15/20 Purchase 7-ELEVEN               LOS ALAMITOS   CA Los Alamitos, CA $10.17 $4.40

10/15/20 Transfer from Wallet $50.00 $54.40

10/15/20 Purchase 7-ELEVEN               LOS ALAMITOS   CA Los Alamitos, CA $38.42 $15.98

10/15/20 Transfer from Wallet $160.00 $175.98

10/15/20 Transfer from Wallet $20.00 $195.98
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DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

10/15/20 Purchase 4320 KATELLA AVENUE    LOS 
ALAMITOS   CA

Los Alamitos, CA $183.00 $12.98

10/15/20 ATM Fee Out-of-Network ATM Fee $2.50 $10.48

10/16/20 Purchase 7-ELEVEN               LOS ALAMITOS   CA Los Alamitos, CA $11.63 -$1.15

10/16/20 Transfer from Wallet $25.00 $23.85

10/16/20 Purchase Subway 50380           Los Alamitos 
CAUS

Los Alamitos, CA $18.40 $5.45

10/16/20 Transfer from Wallet $10.00 $15.45

10/17/20 Purchase 7-ELEVEN               LOS ALAMITOS   CA Los Alamitos, CA $15.95 -$0.50

10/17/20 Transfer from Wallet $40.00 $39.50

10/17/20 Purchase JACK IN THE BOX 5351   LOS 
ALAMITOS CAUS

Los Alamitos, CA $14.29 $25.21

10/17/20 Purchase Amazon Prime           Amzn.com/
billWAUS

Amzn Com Bill, WA $14.00 $11.21

10/18/20 Purchase 7-ELEVEN               LOS ALAMITOS   CA Los Alamitos, CA $8.98 $2.23

10/18/20 Purchase POSTMATES TEMP AUTH    SAN 
FRANCISCOCAUS

San Francisco, CA $18.14 -$15.91

10/18/20 Purchase 7-11 26109 LOS ALAM CA IRVING       
TXUS

Irving, TX $5.75 -$21.66

10/29/20 Refunded Purchase VENMO*Pankratz Austin  
New York CityNYUS

$39.60 $17.94

10/29/20 Refunded Purchase Cash App*Cash Out      Visa 
Direct  CAUS

$2.99 $20.93

10/29/20 Purchase ALBERTSONS #259        IRVINE         CA Irvine, CA $3.22 $17.71

10/29/20 Transfer to Wallet $17.00 $0.71

10/30/20 Transfer from Wallet $17.00 $17.71

10/30/20 Purchase TACO BELL #031563      WHITTIER     
CAUS

Whittier, CA $4.31 $13.40

10/30/20 Purchase CASH APP*AUSTIN*ADD CASVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $9.00 $4.40

10/30/20 Purchase CASH APP*AUSTIN*ADD CASVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $1.25 $3.15

10/30/20 Purchase CASH APP*AUSTIN*ADD CASVisa 
TransferCAUS

Visa Transfer, CA $3.15 $0.00

ENDING BALANCE $0.00
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DAILY ENDING BALANCE

DATE BALANCE

10/01/20 $35.42

10/02/20 $113.45

10/04/20 $93.66

10/05/20 $67.38

10/06/20 $49.24

10/08/20 $11.55

10/13/20 $509.08

10/14/20 $49.96

10/15/20 $10.48

10/16/20 $15.45

10/17/20 $11.21

10/18/20 -$21.66

10/29/20 $0.71

10/30/20 $0.00
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SAVINGS PODS

SUMMARY OF ACTIVITY SINCE LAST STATEMENT

BEGINNING BALANCE DATE: 10/01/20

$165.00
DEPOSITS/ MISC CREDITS TOTAL: 3

$452.00
WITHDRAWALS/ MISC DEBITS TOTAL: 13

$617.00

ENDING BALANCE DATE: 10/31/20

$0.00
SERVICE CHARGE

$0.00

STATEMENT DETAILS

DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

STARTING BALANCE $165.00

10/01/20 Transfer to Wallet $50.00 $115.00

10/02/20 Transfer to Wallet $100.00 $15.00

10/02/20 Transfer to Wallet $15.00 $0.00

10/14/20 Transfer from Wallet $400.00 $400.00

10/14/20 Transfer to Wallet $50.00 $350.00

10/14/20 Transfer from Wallet $35.00 $385.00

10/14/20 Transfer to Wallet $30.00 $355.00

10/14/20 Transfer to Wallet $50.00 $305.00

10/15/20 Transfer to Wallet $50.00 $255.00

10/15/20 Transfer to Wallet $160.00 $95.00

10/15/20 Transfer to Wallet $20.00 $75.00

10/16/20 Transfer to Wallet $25.00 $50.00

10/16/20 Transfer to Wallet $10.00 $40.00

10/17/20 Transfer to Wallet $40.00 $0.00

10/29/20 Transfer from Wallet $17.00 $17.00

10/30/20 Transfer to Wallet $17.00 $0.00

ENDING BALANCE $0.00
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DAILY ENDING BALANCE

DATE BALANCE

10/01/20 $115.00

10/02/20 $0.00

10/14/20 $305.00

10/15/20 $75.00

10/16/20 $40.00

10/17/20 $0.00

10/29/20 $17.00

10/30/20 $0.00
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QUESTIONS OR CONCERNS

If there is an error or you have any questions about your 

statement, feel free to call us at 1-888-851-1172, contact us at 

support.current.com, or write us at 217 Centre Street #180, 

New York, NY 10013 as soon as you can. We must hear from 

you no later than 60 days after we sent you the first 

statement on which the error or problem appeared.

01 Tell us your name and account number (if any).

02 Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, 

and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is 

an error or why you need more information.

03 Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error 

promptly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we 

will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so 

you will have the use of the money during the time it takes us 

to complete our investigation.

217 Centre Street, #180, New York, NY 10013

current.com

support.current.com

1-888-851-1172
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